
ITINERÁRIO UNIDADE MÓVEL (MAMOGRAFIA E PAPANICOLAU) - 2019 – HOSPITAL DO AMOR  

BEBEDOURO 

DATA/ HORÁRIO 

UNIDADE DE 

SAÚDE/ENFERMEIRA 

RESPONSÁVEL 

ENDEREÇO (LOCAL DE PERMANÊNCIA 

DA UNIDADE MÓVEL) 
TELEFONE 

12/03 

13/03 

14/03 

ESF Dr. Moacyr Caldeira 

Enf. Resp.: Marly 

 

Praça Abílio Manoel 

Centro 

 

(17) 3342 4386 

15/03 

16/03 

18/03 

19/03 

ESF Dr. Tasso Paraíso 

Cavalcanti de Albuquerque 

Enfª Resp.: Karina 

Av. José Augusto de Carvalho, 2260 

Antônio Santaella 
(17) 3345 3679 

20/03 

21/03 

22/03 

ESF Pedro Marinho de Mello 

Júnior 

Enf. Resp.: 

Rua Jesus Vicente Conde/Rua Oswaldo Garrido 

Pedro Maia 
(17) 3342 8016 

25/03 

26/03 

27/03 

ESF Gerolino 

Enfª Resp.: Hedicleia 

Rua José Bergantini, 247 

Jd. Laranjeiras 

 

(17) 3343 9434 

 

    



28/03 

29/03 

01/04 

02/04 

03/04 

ESF Dr. Salim Bonemer Filho 

Enfª Resp.: Aline 

 

AV. Belmiro Dias Batista nº 1.201 

Jd. Souza Lima 

(17) 3342 1276 

 

 

04/04 

06/04 

05/04 

ESF Dr. Ulisses de Carvalho 

Enfª. Claudia Santos 

 

Rua Augusto de Carvalho, 260 

Jardim Alvorada 
(17) 3342 4267 

08/04 

09/04 

10/04 

11/04 

ESF Ricardo Dias de Toledo 

Enfª Resp: Larissa 

Guanabara, 271 

Jardim Sanderson 
(17) 3342 8017 

12/04 
ESF Reinaldo Jacob 

Enf. Adriana Salvino 
  

15/04 

16/04 

 

Dr. Mauro Burjaili 

Enf. Adriana Salvino 

 

José Fávero, 1100 

Distrito de Botafogo 
(17) 3345 7106 

17/04 

18/04 

22/04 

ESF Dr. José Mauro Neto 

Enfª Lucinéia 

Rua Botafogo/ Rua: Palmares, 66 

Três Marias 
(17) 3342 8018 



 

23/04 

24/04 

25/04 

ESF Dr. João Carlos Galhardo 

Enf. Joyce 

Antônio Gomes, 1135 

Jardim União 
(17) 3343 1902 

26/04 

29/04 

30/04 

06/05 

07/05 

ESF Dr. Oswaldo Damian de 

Oliveira 

Enf. Claudia Gonzaga 

Rua das Passionistas, 463 

Jardim Tropical 
(17) 3343 5116 

08/05 

09/05 

10/05 

13/05 

14/05 

15/05 

16/05 

ESF Dr. João Cambaúva 

Enf. Ana Paula 

Rua BB, 60 

Jardim Aeroporto 

(17) 3343 7714 

(17) 3342 8015 

17/05 

18/05 

Dr. Petrônio Stamato Reiff 

Enf. Adriana Assis 

Prof.ª Maria Cristina S. L. Campos, 555 

Dr. Pedro Paschoal 
(17) 3349 8218 

20/05 

21/05 

Dr. José Caubi Campello 

Bessa 

Enf. Flávia 

Elias Nemer S/N 

Residencial Rassim Dib 
(17) 3343 9435 



22/05 

23/05 

24/05 

25/05 

27/05 

Enf. Dr. Hugo Turqueto 

Enf. Sandra 

Rua Ângelo Rímoli, 1905 

São Fernando 
(17) 3343 9625 

. 

 


